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Trainer handles for cup

SCF242

For iIndependent drinking

Easy removable cup handles

The trainer handles fit Philips Avent cups SCF242/00, to help independent drinking at every stage.They are self locating so they

are always in line with the spout. They are easy to fit and remove so cups can be used with or without handles.

Benefits
Total convenience Support independent drinking
» Compatible with Philips Avent bottles and cups * Self locating - always in line with the spout

* Easy to fit and remove

Features
Philips Avent compatibility Easy to fit and remove
All Philips Avent bottles and cups are compatible excluding the glass bottles Cups can be used with or without handles

and the Grown-up cups/My First Big Kid Cups. So you can mix and match to

create the perfect cup, suiting your toddler's individual development needs. )
Self locating
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Specifications
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Country of origin

China

What is included
Handle

Development stages

Stage

Weight and dimensions

F-box dimensions
Net product dimen-
sions excl. attach-
ments

No. of F-boxes in A-
box

Product weight

Packaging dimensions

Height

PHILIPS

Yes

2 pcs

4 months +

70 (D) X 126 (W) X 167 (H) mm
70 (D) X 126 (W) X 70 (H) mm

6 pcs

0.011 kg

16.70 cm
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Width

Depth

Nett weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packagings
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12.55 cm

7.00 cm

0.03 kg

0.04 kg
08710103546221
1

CN
392410

26.20 cm

22.60 cm

17.60 cm

0.46 kg
18710103546228
6



