[field not found 'leaflet_type'] (2020, December 22)



Trainer handles for cup

SCF242

For independent drinking

Easy removable cup handles

The trainer handles fit Philips Avent cups SCF242/00, to help independent drinking at every stage. They are self locating so they are always in line with the spout. They are easy to fit and remove so cups can be used with or without handles.

Benefits

Total convenience

- · Compatible with Philips Avent bottles and cups
- Easy to fit and remove

Features

Philips Avent compatibility

All Philips Avent bottles and cups are compatible excluding the glass bottles and the Grown-up cups/My First Big Kid Cups. So you can mix and match to create the perfect cup, suiting your toddler's individual development needs.

Support independent drinking

• Self locating - always in line with the spout

Easy to fit and remove

Cups can be used with or without handles

Self locating



Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Country of origin

Country of origin		Width	12.55 cm
China	Yes	Depth	7.00 cm
		Nett weight	0.03 kg
What is included		Gross weight	0.04 kg
Handle	2 pcs	EAN	08710103546221
Development stress		Number of products included	1
Development stages		Country of origin	CN
Stage	4 months +	Harmonised Systems	392410
		Code	
Weight and dimensions			
F-box dimensions	70 (D) X 126 (W) X 167 (H) mm	Outer Carton	
Net product dimen-	70 (D) X 126 (W) X 70 (H) mm	Length	26.20 cm
sions excl. attach-		Width	22.60 cm
ments		Height	17.60 cm
No. of F-boxes in A-	6 pcs	Gross weight	0.46 kg
box		EAN	18710103546228
Product weight	0.011 kg	Number of consumer packagings	6

Packaging dimensions

Height

16.70 cm



data subject to change 2020, December 22

Version: 2.1.1 EAN: 08710103546221

© 2020 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com